
 

Proposed College Term Dates 2022-23 (Full-time Programme) 

 

Semester 1:  

Monday 19th September 2022 to Friday 16th December 2022 

Christmas vacation: Monday 19th December to Friday 6th 

January 2023  

Exam Week: Monday 9th to Friday 13th January 2023  

Semester 2:  

Monday 30th January to Sunday 4th June 2023 

Easter vacation: Monday 3rd April to Friday 14th April 2023 

Exam Week: Monday 29th May to Sunday 4th June 2023  

Resit weekend:  Saturday 5th & Sunday 6th August 2023  

Summer Workshops: Sun 9th July and/or Sun 6th August 2023  

 
p 

 

Please note these are proposed dates and are subject to change 


